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Medallists in the Women’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Doubles 
Finland 
Anja Ihalainen 
Hilkka Ahlström 

Sweden 
Ursula Becker 
Barbro Lindberg 

Finland 
Tuula Kaartinen 
Lea Hilokoski 

Team of Four 
European 

Finland 
Anja Ihalainen 
Hilkka Ahlström 
Lea Hilokoski 
Tuula Kaartinen 

Sweden 
Barbro Lindberg 
Ursula Becker 
Barbro Hjerten 
Gerda Nylund 

Norway 
Kjersti Ström 
Sissel Egeland 
Reidun Nielsen 
Birgit Gregersen 

Team of Four 
American 

Sweden 
Ursula Becker 
Barbro Hjerten 
Mary-Ann Landö 
Barbro Lindberg 

Finland 
Tuula Kaartinen 
Lea Hilokoski 
Hilkka Ahlström 
Eija Krogerus 

Norway 
Reidun Nielsen 
Britta Smith 
Sissel Egeland 
Kjersti Ström 

Masters Norway 
Kjersti Ström 

Finland 
Anja Ihalainen 

Finland 
Tuula Kaartinen 

 
 

Medallists in the Men’s Division 

Discipline Gold Silver Bronze 

Doubles 
Sweden 
Leif Nilsson 
Hans Strandberg 

Finland 
Veikko Lanu 
Jorma Henriksson 

Sweden 
Ragnar Aaberg 
Thomas Behring 

Team of Four 

Sweden 
Ragnar Aaberg 
Stefan Larsson 
Kenneth Blomberg 
Lars Öhman 

Denmark 
Georg Jensen 
Henning Petersen 
Torben Würtz 
Helge A. Larsen 

Norway 
Per Kittelsen 
Nils Wold 
Öivind Ödegaard 
Rein Henden 

Team of Eight 

Sweden 
Hans Strandberg 
Leif Nilsson 
Bernt Hellström 
Kenneth Blomberg 
Lars Öhman 
Gaston Friman 
Thomas Behring 
Ragnar Aaberg 

Denmark 
Jens C. Jörgensen 
Leif Pedersen 
Henning Petersen 
Helge A. Larsen 
Torben Würtz 
Georg Jensen 
Karlo Lindström 
Henning Pedersen 

Finland 
Veikko Lanu 
Jorma Henriksson 
Leo Hilokoski 
Armas Rantanen 
Arva Kangasluoma 
Pentti Koivula 
Kalevi Ihalainen 
Erkki Pulkkinen 

Masters Sweden 
Gaston Friman 

Sweden 
Leif Nilsson 

Sweden 
Bernt Hellström 
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Medal Tally 

Federation Gold Silver Bronze 

Sweden 5 3 2 

Finland 2 3 3 

Norway 1 0 3 

Denmark 0 2 0 

 


